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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type ST/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Zn Alloy Zn Alloy

Colour - -

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Twist - Lock Bayonet Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type SC/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Zn Alloy

Colour Beige -

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Plug - In Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type SC/MM SC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 2.5 mm 2.5 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter Plug - In Plug - In

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM LC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic 

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 1.25 mm 

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing

Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style RJ45 Style

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM SC/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Beige Beige 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 2.5 mm

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style Plug - In

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1

Specifications

Port A Port B

Connector Type LC/MM ST/MM

Connector Body 
Material Plastic Zn Alloy

Colour Beige - 

Connector Boot 
Material Plastic Plastic

Colour Red and Black Red and Black

Patchcord Length (Metre) Customized

Optical Cable

Fibre Type OM1 62.5 / 125 um

Fibre Count 2

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Outer Diameter 2 × 2 mm

Strength Member DuPont Kevlar

Outer Sheath LSZH

Cable Colour Orange

Ferrule

Diameter 1.25 mm 2.5 mm

Type MM MM

Material ZrO2 (Ceramic) ZrO2 (Ceramic)

Connection at Cable Crimp and Heat
Shrinkable Tubing Crimp

Connection at Fibre 353ND Glue 353ND Glue

Connection at Adapter RJ45 Style Twist - Lock Bayonet

Polishing PC PC

Insertion Loss (dB) < 0.3 < 0.3

Dimensions : Millimetres
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Part Number Table

Description Part Number

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 1M PS11366

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 2M PS11367

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 3M PS11368

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST, OM1, 5M PS11369

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, ST-ST OM1, 10M PS11370

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 1M PS11376

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 2M PS11377

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 3M PS11378

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST, OM1, 5M PS11379

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-ST OM1, 10M PS11380

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 1M PS11386

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 2M PS11387

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 3M PS11388

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC, OM1, 5M PS11389

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, SC-SC OM1, 10M PS11390

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 1M PS11396

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 2M PS11397

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 3M PS11398

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC, OM1, 5M PS11399

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-LC OM1, 10M PS11400

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 1M PS11406

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 2M PS11407

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 3M PS11408

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC, OM1, 5M PS11409

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-SC OM1, 10M PS11410

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 1M PS11416

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 2M PS11417

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 3M PS11418

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST, OM1, 5M PS11419

Patchcord, Fibre, Duplex, LC-ST OM1, 10M PS11420

Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of
it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces
all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use
made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted.
Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising)
is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. pro-SIGNAL is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2011.



X-ON Electronics
 
Authorized Distributor
 
Click to view similar products for Pro Signal manufacturer.
 
Click to view products by  Pro Signal manufacturer.  
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

JR803025M  SPC23168  PSG01325  PSG90957  PSG90815  PSG01569  PS11208  PS11185

 PS11360  PS11060  PSG90809  PSG90813  PSG04068  PSG00282  FV023HLBNY303 

PSG01336  PSG90961  PSG90812  PSG01501  PS11386  PS11160  PS11161  PS11165 

PS11306  PS11095  

https://www.x-on.com.au/Manufacturer/Pro Signal/?MF=Pro+Signal
https://www.x-on.com.au/Manufacturer/Pro Signal/?MF=Pro+Signal
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/JR803025M
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/SPC23168
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG01325
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90957
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90815
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG01569
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11208
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11185
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11360
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11060
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90809
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90813
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG04068
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG00282
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/FV023HLBNY303
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG01336
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90961
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG90812
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PSG01501
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11386
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11160
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11161
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11165
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11306
https://www.x-on.com.au/MPN/Pro Signal/PS11095

